
May

April

February Black History Art Exhibition (ARC)
Black History Community Cultural Celebration (ARC)

January

LEGEND: BP =  Barnes Park 
FSC = Teri G. Muse Family Service Center
SRZP= Susan Rubio Zocalo Park

SC = Julia McNeill Senior Center 
SVHS = Sierra Vista High School
ARC =  Arts & Recreation Center 

CC = Esther Snyder Community Center
MP = Morgan Park 
CCA = Cesar E. Chavez Amphitheater 

Monday, May 4 - Saturday, May 30 
Thursday, May 14
Saturday, May 16
Wednesday, May 20

State of the City Address TBD
Saturday, April 4 

Monday, Jan. 26 - Saturday, Feb. 28
Saturday, February 28

SGV Homeless Count (FSC) Wednesday, January 21

Asian American & Pacific Islander Art Exhibition (ARC)
Asian American & Pacific Islander Cultural Celebration (ARC)
Mental Health Awareness Walk & Resource Fair (MP)
Older Americans Recognition (SC)

Special Events • 2026 

City of Baldwin Park 
Department of Recreation and Community Services 

Springfest & Egg Hunt (MP)

More events and dates coming soon…


